
#12 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Rylee 8 Chester Academy 15.96 1(1) 10

2 BRISTOL, Delilah 8 SRMS 16.23 1(2) 8

3 DZIERLATKA, Tatum 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 16.55 1(3) 6

4 MULDOON, Kylie 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 16.72 1(4) 5

5 OULLETTE, Jennifer 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 16.92 1(5) 4

6 DEGRUTTOLA, Allison 7 SRMS 17.26 1(6) 3

7 VICTORIA, Brooke 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 17.57 2(1) 2

8 WELLS, Erin 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 17.73 1(7) 1

9 COX, Elianna 8 Candia Moore Scho 17.90 2(2)

10 SCOTT, Molly 8 Chester Academy 18.37 2(3)

11 MCDONALD, Kelsie 6 Pelham Memorial Sc 18.51 1(8)

12 DOUGHERTY, Abby 8 SRMS 19.60 2(4)

13 MICHAEL, Jolene  (Jojo) 5 Candia Moore Scho 19.83 2(5)

14 FLANAGAN, Hannah 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 20.04 2(6)

15 LOSZEWSKI, Aubrey 6 Candia Moore Scho 20.26 2(7)

16 MAILLOUX, Madelyn 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 20.43 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Rylee 8 Chester Academy 15.96

2 BRISTOL, Delilah 8 SRMS 16.23

3 DZIERLATKA, Tatum 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 16.55

4 MULDOON, Kylie 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 16.72

5 OULLETTE, Jennifer 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 16.92

6 DEGRUTTOLA, Allison 7 SRMS 17.26

7 WELLS, Erin 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 17.73

8 MCDONALD, Kelsie 6 Pelham Memorial Sc 18.51

Section 2 of 2

1 VICTORIA, Brooke 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 17.57

2 COX, Elianna 8 Candia Moore Scho 17.90

3 SCOTT, Molly 8 Chester Academy 18.37

4 DOUGHERTY, Abby 8 SRMS 19.60

5 MICHAEL, Jolene  (Jojo) 5 Candia Moore Scho 19.83

6 FLANAGAN, Hannah 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 20.04

7 LOSZEWSKI, Aubrey 6 Candia Moore Scho 20.26

8 MAILLOUX, Madelyn 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 20.43
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 UNGER, Leah 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 5:47.36 10

1:17.84 1:28.98 (2:46.82) 1:33.94 (4:20.76) 1:26.61 (5:47.36)

2 DUTTON, Sierra 7 SRMS 6:19.37 8
1:29.99 1:34.45 (3:04.44) 1:40.05 (4:44.49) 1:34.89 (6:19.37)

3 SILVERWATCH, Leah 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 6:39.63 6
1:31.41 1:43.08 (3:14.49) 1:46.39 (5:00.88) 1:38.76 (6:39.63)

4 GUAY, Ashlynn 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 6:41.41 5
1:32.88 1:44.30 (3:17.18) 1:48.57 (5:05.74) 1:35.67 (6:41.41)

5 MILLWOOD, Maya 7 Hampstead Middle S 6:42.48 4
1:32.12 1:41.97 (3:14.08) 1:48.84 (5:02.91) 1:39.57 (6:42.48)

6 GRAVEL, Hannah 6 SRMS 6:42.74 3
1:35.41 1:45.56 (3:20.97) 1:48.23 (5:09.19) 1:33.55 (6:42.74)

7 UNGER, Abby 5 Iber Holmes Gove M 7:03.15 2
1:35.32 1:46.19 (3:21.51) 1:53.48 (5:14.98) 1:48.17 (7:03.15)

8 GROW, Alison 6 Pelham Memorial Sc 7:12.25 1
1:28.94 1:50.22 (3:19.15) 1:58.23 (5:17.37) 1:54.88 (7:12.25)

9 PRINCE, Lyla 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 7:19.58
1:34.61 1:50.51 (3:25.11) 1:59.84 (5:24.95) 1:54.63 (7:19.58)
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#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PALMA, Mele 7 SRMS 13.72 1(1) 10

2 MILLEY, Gabriella 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 13.99 1(2) 8

3 ROBINSON, Rylee 8 Chester Academy 14.03 1(3) 6

4 BRISTOL, Delilah 8 SRMS 14.10 1(4) 5

5 ZYGMONT, Allie 7 St. Joseph Regional 14.42 2(1) 4

6 MARCINKEVICH, Amelia 5 Hampstead Middle S 14.44 1(5) 3

7 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 14.56 1(6) 2

8 AHERN, Cassie 7 SRMS 14.60 2(2) 1

9 MAILLOUX, Ava 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 14.64 1(7)

10 SBAI, Yasmin 8 Chester Academy 14.77 2(3)

11 BISTANY, Jillian 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 15.16 1(8)

12 MAILLOUX, Macy 7 Iber Holmes Gove M 15.54 3(1)

13 GRAY, Lindsay 7 Hampstead Middle S 15.57 2(4)

14 KELLY, Jasmine 7 Litchfield Middle Sch 15.59 2(5)

15 SZALNO, Brooklyn 5 Chester Academy 15.97 3(2)

16 PERRY, Aubrie 7 Hampstead Middle S 16.47 2(6)

17 LOSZEWSKI, Aubrey 6 Candia Moore Scho 16.67 2(7)

18 DOWNS, Hailey 8 Candia Moore Scho 16.95 3(3)

19 MICHAEL, Jolene  (Jojo) 5 Candia Moore Scho 17.55 2(8)

20 ALLEN, Fiona 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 18.02 3(4)

21 ROBITALLE, Sophia 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 20.23 3(5)

22 MCGRATH, Molly 8 St. Joseph Regional 22.16 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 PALMA, Mele 7 SRMS 13.72

2 MILLEY, Gabriella 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 13.99

3 ROBINSON, Rylee 8 Chester Academy 14.03

4 BRISTOL, Delilah 8 SRMS 14.10

5 MARCINKEVICH, Amelia 5 Hampstead Middle S 14.44

6 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 14.56

7 MAILLOUX, Ava 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 14.64

8 BISTANY, Jillian 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 15.16

Section 2 of 3

1 ZYGMONT, Allie 7 St. Joseph Regional 14.42

2 AHERN, Cassie 7 SRMS 14.60

3 SBAI, Yasmin 8 Chester Academy 14.77

4 GRAY, Lindsay 7 Hampstead Middle S 15.57

5 KELLY, Jasmine 7 Litchfield Middle Sch 15.59

6 PERRY, Aubrie 7 Hampstead Middle S 16.47

7 LOSZEWSKI, Aubrey 6 Candia Moore Scho 16.67

8 MICHAEL, Jolene  (Jojo) 5 Candia Moore Scho 17.55

Section 3 of 3

1 MAILLOUX, Macy 7 Iber Holmes Gove M 15.54

2 SZALNO, Brooklyn 5 Chester Academy 15.97
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 DOWNS, Hailey 8 Candia Moore Scho 16.95

4 ALLEN, Fiona 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 18.02

5 ROBITALLE, Sophia 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 20.23

6 MCGRATH, Molly 8 St. Joseph Regional 22.16
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#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 EBHALEME, Naomi 7 Hampstead Middle S 1:03.63 1(1) 10

2 PEKALSKY, Addie 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 1:08.32 1(2) 8

3 ASKENAZY, Dylan 7 Chester Academy 1:12.28 1(3) 6

4 MULDOON, Kylie 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 1:15.82 1(4) 5

5 DIFFILY, Kylie 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 1:17.20 1(5) 4

6 DUTTON, Sierra 7 SRMS 1:18.44 1(6) 3

7 FLANAGAN, Hannah 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 1:18.53 2(1) 2

8 MARTIN, Lillian 6 Pelham Memorial Sc 1:18.97 1(7) 1

9 AHERN, Cassie 7 SRMS 1:19.00 1(8)

10 SEGEE, Savanah 8 SRMS 1:20.69 3(1)

11 ARMSTRONG, Mya 7 Hampstead Middle S 1:21.32 2(2)

12 BOUTIN, Madison 7 Chester Academy 1:22.08 2(3)

13 GROCHALSKI, Annie 7 Hampstead Middle S 1:23.25 2(4)

14 LUQUETTE, Hadley 6 Iber Holmes Gove M 1:24.09 2(5)

15 ZYGMONT, Allie 7 St. Joseph Regional 1:24.58 2(6)

16 JEWETT, Alexa 5 Chester Academy 1:29.02 3(2)

17 KIRKPATRICK, Maura 8 Candia Moore Scho 1:32.33 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 EBHALEME, Naomi 7 Hampstead Middle S 1:03.63

2 PEKALSKY, Addie 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 1:08.32

3 ASKENAZY, Dylan 7 Chester Academy 1:12.28

4 MULDOON, Kylie 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 1:15.82

5 DIFFILY, Kylie 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 1:17.20

6 DUTTON, Sierra 7 SRMS 1:18.44

7 MARTIN, Lillian 6 Pelham Memorial Sc 1:18.97

8 AHERN, Cassie 7 SRMS 1:19.00

Section 2 of 3

1 FLANAGAN, Hannah 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 1:18.53

2 ARMSTRONG, Mya 7 Hampstead Middle S 1:21.32

3 BOUTIN, Madison 7 Chester Academy 1:22.08

4 GROCHALSKI, Annie 7 Hampstead Middle S 1:23.25

5 LUQUETTE, Hadley 6 Iber Holmes Gove M 1:24.09

6 ZYGMONT, Allie 7 St. Joseph Regional 1:24.58

Section 3 of 3

1 SEGEE, Savanah 8 SRMS 1:20.69

2 JEWETT, Alexa 5 Chester Academy 1:29.02

3 KIRKPATRICK, Maura 8 Candia Moore Scho 1:32.33
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#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BRISTOL, Elizabeth 7 SRMS 28.73 1(1) 10

2 PALMA, Mele 7 SRMS 28.74 1(2) 8

3 MILLEY, Gabriella 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 29.03 1(3) 6

4 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 30.15 1(4) 5

5 SILVA, Ania 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 30.16 1(5) 4

6 MARCINKEVICH, Amelia 5 Hampstead Middle S 31.21 1(6) 3

7 CERULLO, Gianna 6 SRMS 31.49 2(1) 2

8 GRAY, Lindsay 7 Hampstead Middle S 31.90 2(2) 1

9 COX, Elianna 8 Candia Moore Scho 32.36 1(7)

10 DENNIS, Isabella 7 Chester Academy 32.75 1(8)

11 GUSTEVSON, Elizabeth 7 Chester Academy 33.07 2(3)

12 LOMBARD, Corinna 7 Iber Holmes Gove M 33.97 3(1)

13 ABBOTTS, Aby 6 Hampstead Middle S 34.14 2(4)

14 ROBINSON, Sophia 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 34.46 2(5)

15 SANSOUCIE, Kristina 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 35.87 2(6)

16 HOWARD, Emma 7 Chester Academy 36.21 3(2)

17 DOWNS, Hailey 8 Candia Moore Scho 36.82 2(7)

18 TINKHAM, Alyssa 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 36.88 2(8)

19 PEACH, Kadence 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 40.18 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 BRISTOL, Elizabeth 7 SRMS 28.73

2 PALMA, Mele 7 SRMS 28.74

3 MILLEY, Gabriella 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 29.03

4 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 30.15

5 SILVA, Ania 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 30.16

6 MARCINKEVICH, Amelia 5 Hampstead Middle S 31.21

7 COX, Elianna 8 Candia Moore Scho 32.36

8 DENNIS, Isabella 7 Chester Academy 32.75

Section 2 of 3

1 CERULLO, Gianna 6 SRMS 31.49

2 GRAY, Lindsay 7 Hampstead Middle S 31.90

3 GUSTEVSON, Elizabeth 7 Chester Academy 33.07

4 ABBOTTS, Aby 6 Hampstead Middle S 34.14

5 ROBINSON, Sophia 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 34.46

6 SANSOUCIE, Kristina 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 35.87

7 DOWNS, Hailey 8 Candia Moore Scho 36.82

8 TINKHAM, Alyssa 8 Litchfield Middle Sch 36.88

Section 3 of 3

1 LOMBARD, Corinna 7 Iber Holmes Gove M 33.97

2 HOWARD, Emma 7 Chester Academy 36.21

3 PEACH, Kadence 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 40.18
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#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 EBHALEME, Naomi 7 Hampstead Middle S 2:31.00 10

1:16.02 1:14.98 (2:31.00)

2 UNGER, Leah 8 Iber Holmes Gove M 2:38.99 8
1:16.18 1:22.82 (2:38.99)

3 HOWELL, Ella 8 Chester Academy 2:49.29 6
1:25.75 1:23.54 (2:49.29)

4 MASSON, Chloe 6 SRMS 2:54.55 5
1:24.43 1:30.12 (2:54.55)

5 SILVERWATCH, Leah 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 3:05.12 4
1:31.83 1:33.30 (3:05.12)

6 NOONEN, Chloe 7 SRMS 3:06.91 3
1:37.52 1:29.40 (3:06.91)

7 DIFFILY, Kylie 7 Pelham Memorial Sc 3:07.57 2
1:36.18 1:31.39 (3:07.57)

8 PLENDER, Ruby 6 Iber Holmes Gove M 3:08.16 1
1:36.78 1:31.38 (3:08.16)

9 SEGEE, Savanah 8 SRMS 3:14.95
1:37.81 1:37.14 (3:14.95)

10 PRINCE, Lyla 8 Pelham Memorial Sc 3:15.01
1:35.81 1:39.20 (3:15.01)

11 DAUER, Emily 6 Hampstead Middle S 3:26.25
1:48.31 1:37.94 (3:26.25)

12 CUCOLO, Lena 6 Hampstead Middle S 3:29.40
1:45.01 1:44.40 (3:29.40)

13 KIGHT, Lexi 5 Chester Academy 3:49.15
1:54.66 1:54.50 (3:49.15)

14 WILT, Carmen 5 Chester Academy 4:01.18
2:00.49 2:00.70 (4:01.18)

15 TINKHAM, Corinne 5 Litchfield Middle Sch 4:02.76
2:02.40 2:00.37 (4:02.76)

16 KIRKPATRICK, Tarin 6 Candia Moore Scho 4:02.88
2:01.50 2:01.39 (4:02.88)
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#14 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 SRMS (A) 54.66 10

2 Pelham Memorial School (A) 58.06 8

3 Chester Academy (A) 58.82 6

4 Iber Holmes Gove Middle School (A) 1:00.05 5

5 Litchfield Middle School (A) 1:03.67 4

6 Candia Moore School (A) 1:06.06 3
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#16 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Iber Holmes Gove Middle School (A) 5:00.55 10

2 Hampstead Middle School (A) 5:01.75 8

3 Chester Academy (A) 5:05.64 6

4 SRMS (A) 5:09.80 5

5 Pelham Memorial School (A) 5:11.33 4

6 Litchfield Middle School (A) 6:34.08 3
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#18 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" Pts
1 MULDOON, Kylie 8 Pelham Mem 4' 6" P O O XO XO XO XXX 10

2 ROBINSON, Rylee 8 Chester Acad 4' 2" P O O O P XXX 7

2 BRISTOL, Delilah 8 SRMS 4' 2" P P O O P XXX 7

4 WELLS, Erin 8 Iber Holmes 4' 2" P XO O O XXX 4.5

4 DZIERLATKA, Tatum 8 Pelham Mem 4' 2" P O XO O XXX 4.5

6 SEGEE, Savanah 8 SRMS 4' 2" O O XO XO XXX 3

7 NOONEN, Chloe 7 SRMS 4' 0" O O XO XXX 2

LEMIEUX, Ella Rose 6 Iber Holmes NH XXX
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#20 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PALMA, Mele 7 SRMS 13' 21 /2 12' 0" 12' 11" 13' 21 /2 10

2 VAZQUEZ, Kailanie 8 SRMS 13' 01 /4 11' 21 /2 11' 101 /2 13' 01 /4 8

3 OULLETTE, Jennifer 8 Litchfield Mid 12' 63 /4 12' 63 /4 11' 51 /4 10' 73 /4 6

4 MAILLOUX, Ava 8 Iber Holmes 12' 4" 12' 4" FOUL FOUL 5

5 PITRE, Jillian 7 SRMS 12' 33 /4 11' 6" 12' 11 /2 12' 33 /4 4

6 COX, Elianna 8 Candia Moor 12' 31 /2 FOUL 11' 33 /4 12' 31 /2 3

7 FAGEN, Natalie 6 Pelham Mem 12' 2" 12' 2" 11' 71 /2 FOUL 2

8 SILVA, Ania 7 Pelham Mem 11' 111 /2 11' 111 /2 11' 21 /2 11' 11" 1

9 SILVA, Brianna 8 Iber Holmes 11' 10" 11' 71 /4 11' 10" FOUL

10 TRASK, Avery 8 Chester Acad 11' 71 /4 9' 1" 11' 71 /4 FOUL

11 COTE, Fiona 6 Pelham Mem 11' 01 /4 10' 101 /2 10' 91 /4 11' 01 /4

12 DOWNS, Hailey 8 Candia Moor 10' 2" 9' 10" 10' 2" 9' 113 /4

13 MICHAEL, Jolene  (Jojo) 5 Candia Moor 10' 1" FOUL 10' 1" 9' 91 /2

14 MAILLOUX, Madelyn 8 Litchfield Mid 8' 111 /2 8' 111 /2 8' 01 /2 8' 01 /2

15 MILLER, Ava 5 Litchfield Mid 8' 91 /2 8' 91 /2 6' 63 /4 7' 11 /2
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#22 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MCDONALD, Kylie 8 Pelham Mem 25' 8" 24' 6" 25' 1" 25' 8" 10

2 TRASK, Avery 8 Chester Acad 25' 6" 21' 9" 23' 6" 25' 6" 8

3 MUNROE, Alicia 8 SRMS 22' 9" 21' 9" 22' 9" 22' 5" 6

4 COTE, Fiona 6 Pelham Mem 22' 4" 22' 4" 21' 0" 21' 4" 5

5 SAULNIER, Jasmine 8 Iber Holmes 22' 1" 22' 1" 20' 10" 22' 0" 4

6 DAVIS, Ryleigh 8 Iber Holmes 20' 2" 20' 2" 19' 6" 19' 1" 3

7 BEAUVILLIERS, Abby 7 Chester Acad 19' 10" 18' 7" 19' 10" 18' 11" 2

8 DOOLING, Madelyn 8 SRMS 18' 6" 18' 6" 18' 3" 17' 6" 1

9 LANGHAM, Paetyn 7 SRMS 18' 4" 17' 5" 18' 4" 14' 9"

10 DESLONGCHAMPS, Adyson 8 Candia Moor 18' 0" 16' 3" 16' 9" 18' 0"

11 DUDA, Emma 8 Chester Acad 17' 9" 15' 1" 17' 9" 15' 3"

12 MCDONALD, Kelsie 6 Pelham Mem 17' 4" 16' 4" 16' 9" 17' 4"

13 MCGRATH, Molly 8 St. Joseph R 14' 7" 14' 7" 14' 7" 14' 2"
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#24 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MCDONALD, Kylie 8 Pelham Mem 61' 6" 61' 6" 45' 3" 54' 7" 10

2 DEGRUTTOLA, Allison 7 SRMS 59' 0" 59' 0" FOUL 53' 3" 8

3 DZIERLATKA, Tatum 8 Pelham Mem 55' 81 /2 54' 5" 55' 81 /2 53' 4" 6

4 MEEHAN, Avery 8 SRMS 55' 61 /2 55' 61 /2 54' 8" 49' 3" 5

5 BRISTOL, Elizabeth 7 SRMS 53' 10" 40' 71 /2 53' 10" 49' 01 /2 4

6 PERETTI, Alice 8 Iber Holmes 49' 8" 49' 8" 44' 8" 40' 4" 3

7 DESLONGCHAMPS, Adyson 8 Candia Moor 47' 01 /2 47' 01 /2 FOUL 45' 9" 2

8 ESTELL, Maggie 6 Pelham Mem 42' 61 /2 FOUL 36' 7" 42' 61 /2 1

9 BEAUVILLIERS, Abby 7 Chester Acad 38' 0" 33' 91 /2 35' 10" 38' 0"

10 DUDA, Emma 8 Chester Acad 25' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 25' 11 /2

LAVALLIERE, Hannah 8 Iber Holmes NM
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Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 SRMS SRMS 142

2 Pelham Memorial School PELH 120.5

3 Iber Holmes Gove Middle School IBER 66.5

4 Chester Academy CHES 57

5 Hampstead Middle School HAMP 39

6 Litchfield Middle School LITC 24

7 Candia Moore School CAND 8

8 St. Joseph Regional Jr High ST. 4

TR-COUNTY DIV 3-E MIDDLE SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Kingston, NH
Sanborn Regional

Host: Sanborn Regional Middle School
Tuesday, May 21, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/22/2024 8:53 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14


